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50 m Rifle 3 Positions Men. Crangapt 3x40

AcdunHbl. XXVI1I1 OnuMnuiickmne Urpbi

Bib . Series
Rk Name NOC Position

No. 1 2 3 4
1 1216 JIA Zhanbo Bl CHN Prone 100 100 99 99

Standing 97 95 98 96
Kneeling 97 97 100 93
Final shots: 9.4 10.1 10.4 8.4 8.7 9.9 9.9 8.8 7.8

2 2274 ANTI Michael E= UsA Prone 100 99 99 100
Standing 97 96 97 95

Kneeling 96 98 94 94

Final shots: 10.4 8.8 9.3 10.6 10.8 8.5 10.4 10.8 8.1

3 1066 PLANER Christian = AUT Prone 99 100 97 100
Standing 93 94 98 96

Kneeling 98 98 99 95

Final shots: 8.6 7.9 9.3 10.6 9.9 10.0 9.6 9.5 9.8

4 2097 DEBEVEC Rajmond & SLO Prone 99 100 99 99
Standing 94 94 98 98

Kneeling 95 97 96 97

Final shots: 10.0 9.5 10.2 9.8 9.7 9.1 9.6 9.8 10.5

5 2053 KHADJIBEKOV Artem == RUS Prone 99 99 99 100
Standing 96 96 92 20

Kneeling 98 99 96 100

Final shots: 10.4 9.5 10.0 9.7 9.2 9.7 10.6 9.7 9.1

6 1063 FARNIK Thomas = AUT Prone 99 98 99 99
Standing 94 98 95 96

Kneeling 96 97 97 97

Final shots: 10.2 8.1 9.3 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.7 9.4 9.9

7 2254 AIVAZIAN Artur == UKR Prone 99 100 99 98
Standing 95 94 94 97

Kneeling 98 97 97 98

Final shots: 9.0 8.1 10.2 9.1 10.1 10.0 10.7 9.3 8.7

Sub
Total

398
386
387
10.1

398
385
382
10.4

396
381
390
10.6

397
384
385

8.4

397
374
393

9.7

395
383
387

9.8

396
380
390

9.8

Total

1171
93.5
1264.5

1165
98.1
1263.1

1167
95.8
1262.8

1166
96.6
1262.6

1164
97.6
1261.6

1165
96.4
1261.4

1166
95.0
1261.0

Rem

B 2.0

B 2.0



12

12

12

15

16

16

18

19

19

19

22

22

24

2281 EMMONS Matthew

#= UsA

Final shots: 9.4 10.4 9.3

2142 GONCI Jozef

2057 KOVALENKO Sergei

1709 PARK Bong Duk

1039 LOWNDES Timothy

1480 LUSCH Christian

2305 SKOROMNOV Vyacheslav

1412 HIRVI Juha

2181 MAJCHACHEEAP Tevarit

1663 YANAGIDA Masaru

2129 BUERGE Marce

1472 ECKHARDT Maik

1221 LIU Zhiwei

1544 SIDI Peter

1898 BERG-KNUTSEN Espen

2202 PIREKEEV Igor

2161 HANSSON Roger

Em SVK

== RUS

& KOR

Bl AUS

BN GER

— UzB

==FIN

= THA

® JPN

E3 sul

BN GER

il CHN

— HUN

#= NOR

Bl TKM

5= SWE

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

10.4 9.5

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

100
99
97

10.1

100
96
97
98
95
97
98
96
98

100
92
98
98
94
97

100
94
97
98
92
96
96
94
96
98
93
97

100
94
91

100
93
94
98
94
96

100
96
97
99
96
96

100
95
96
96
96
96

100
98
93

9.9

100
94
94
98
97
97

100
96
96

100
93
97

100
92
97
99
97
98

100
94
95
99
95
95
98
97
94

100
95
97
99
95
98
98
95
95
99
90
95

100
92
94

100
92
99
97
96
97

99
94
98
9.4

100
97
97

100
94
97
99
95
96
99
95
97
99
94
98
96
97
97
98
95
99
99
99
97
98
95
98

100
97
96
99
95
97

100
96
94
99

100
93

100
93
96
99
92
94
99
92
96

100
96
95

10.0

97
95
95
97
94
98
97
95
96
99
94
97
99
96
97
99
92
95
100
97
96
94
97
98
100
96
95
99
93
96
99
94
94
98
97
96
100
95
93
100
93
97
100
97
92
99
94
97

399
387
383

0.0

397
382
383
393
380
389
394
382
386
398
374
389
396
376
389
394
380
387
396
378
386
388
385
386
394
381
384
399
379
380
397
377
383
394
382
381
398
381
378
399
374
383
399
376
381
391
378
386

1169
88.4
1257.4

1162

1162

1162

1161

1161

1161

1160

1159

1159

1158

1157

1157

1157

1156

1156

1155



24

26

26

28

29

30

31

31

33

33

35

36

36

38

38

40

1308

1876

2263

2075

1134

1901

1304

1626

1130

1118

2159

1806

1013

1011

1503

1686

JERABEK Thomas

BOSCHMAN Dick

SUKHORUKOV Jury

PLETIKOSIC Stevan

MARTYNOV Sergei

STENVAAG Harald

BECVAR Vaclav

DE NICOLO Marco

BUBNOVICH Vitali

FAZLIJA Nedzad

HAGLUND Sven

ELIAS Roberto

VELARTE Angel Rosendo

ALVAREZ Pablo Damian

LIOGRIS Evangelos

BABCHENKO Alexsander

b= CZE

— NED

== UKR

= SCG

B BLR

if= NOR

s CZE

BIhITA

B BLR

ElBIH

5= SWE

B0 MEX

— ARG

— ARG

= GRE

El KGZ

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

100
96
94
97
97
96
98
96
98
96
95
95
99
97
95

100
93
97
98
92
94

100
98
92
97
91
97
96
96
93
99
93
95
99
92
91
97
92
94
97
87
96
99
92
93
98
91
95

99
93
98
100
95
95
96
94
94
98
98
96
98
95
95
99
90
98
98
93
97
100
94
93
99
92
94
96
96
93
97
95
92
99
93
93
97
89
95
99
90
96
99
87
96
98
95
94

98
93
97
97
94
97
99
93
98
98
94
98
97
92
96
98
90
97
100
90
99
99
92
92
97
94
94
98
93
97
100
92
93
96
97
94
98
91
97
100
91
97
98
89
97
99
89
93

98
93
96
98
95
93
97
95
96
98
95
92
100
94
94
99
95
93
100
92
95
99
93
96
100
92
97
98
96
92
97
92
97
95
94
94
97
96
94
98
92
92
95
95
95
98
89
91

395
375
385
392
381
381
390
378
386
390
382
381
394
378
380
396
368
385
396
367
385
398
377
373
393
369
382
388
381
375
393
372
377
389
376
372
389
368
380
394
360
381
391
363
381
393
364
373

1155

1154

1154

1153

1152

1149

1148

1148

1144

1144

1142

1137

1137

1135

1135

1130

A 2.0



